JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

Janet, JP Morgan 

Harry Beller 

November 23, 010 

JP Morgan 
Account 

Please wire Three Thousand One Hundred Ten Dollars ($3,110) from the above 
account to: 

Emirates NBD, 
Lebel Ali Branch, Dubai 

Swift: NBDUAEAD 

For the account of: Naicheel Travels Co. 

Account # 

Reference: Invoice # PIN/00284/2010 

Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions. 

Ref. No